Jun 25 2024 (05:07)

Rayagada - Sambalpur Intercity Express/18302 - Exp - ECOR

# Code ([Station Name

India Rail Info

RGDA/Rayagada to BUDM/Badmal

3h Om - 161 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg
s

1 RGDA |Rayagada

2 |SPRD |Singapur Road Junction [13:33
3 |THV |Therubali 13:48
4  |BMCK |Bissamcuttack 14:10
5 MNGD |Muniguda 14:28
6 |AMB |Ambodala 14:49
7 |UR Lanjigarh Road Junction [15:01
8 |NRLR |Norla Road 15:12
9 [RPRD |Rupra Road 15:20
10 |KSNG |Kesinga 15:34
1 |TIG Titlagarh Junction 15:50
12 |BUDM |Badmal 16:20
13 |SFC Saintala 16:30
14 |BLGR |Balangir Junction 16:55
15 |LSX Loisingha 17:15
16 |BRPL |Barpali 17:42
17 |BRGA |Bargarh Road 17:58
18 |ATS  |Attabira 18:28
19 |HKG |Hirakud 19:00
20 |[SBP  |Sambalpur junction 19:35
Jun 25 2024 (05:07)

https://indiarailinfo.com

13:20
13:35
13:50
14:12
14:30
14:51
15:03
15:14
15:22
15:36
16:00
16:22
16:32
17:00
17:17
17:44
18:03
18:30
19:02

2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
10m
2m
2m
5m
2m
2m
5m
2m
2m

ENO SO [EBEO ENO O — B0 ENO B0 [EBNO &

— . BN BN N N . B B s

0

9
19
38
55
80
93
105
111
128
141
161
169
204
223
261
280
298
315
323

42
44
57
63
80
80
76
67
81
56
60
65
90
75
92
82
43
34
13

223

272
418
360
373
317
248
233
186
213
209
179
182
158
177
184
162
169
155

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR




